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Oatmeal is by far my favorite way to start the day! It’s healthy, hearty and satisfying. Today I’m sharing 6 different baked oatmeal recipes with you. They’re all easy to make and can be easily doubled or tripled for larger families or meal prep. 
You can find all the recipe links below or you can download the FREE PDF to print or save the recipes for future reference!

Download the free PDF guide here:

  ► https://theconscientiouseater.com/baked-oatmeal-pdf-download/

Subscribe for more great meal prep and recipe ideas!

  ► https://www.youtube.com/c/theconscientiouseater?sub_confirmation=1

Please let me know if you try out any of the recipes in this video. I’d love to hear from you and to know which flavors you tried out!

Stay in touch!

  🔔  BLOG: https://theconscientiouseater.com

  🔔  INSTAGRAM: https://www.instagram.com/theconscientiouseater/

  🔔  FACEBOOK: https://www.facebook.com/theconscientiouseater

  🔔  PINTEREST: https://www.pinterest.com/theconscientiouseater/_created/

🔹🔹🔹Recipe Direct Links🔹🔹🔹

If you’d rather not download the PDF (but why not?!), here are links to the recipes on my website.

  ► Zucchini Bread Baked Oatmeal: https://theconscientiouseater.com/zucchini-bread-baked-oatmeal/

  ► Brownie Batter Baked Oatmeal: https://theconscientiouseater.com/vegan-brownie-batter-baked-oatmeal/

  ► Peanut Butter Banana Baked Oatmeal: https://theconscientiouseater.com/peanut-butter-banana-baked-oatmeal/

  ► Make Ahead Carrot Cake Baked Oatmeal: https://theconscientiouseater.com/make-ahead-carrot-cake-baked-oatmeal/

  ► Berry Baked Oatmeal: https://theconscientiouseater.com/berry-baked-oatmeal/

  ► Maple Pecan Baked Oatmeal: https://theconscientiouseater.com/maple-pecan-baked-oatmeal/

*********************

Video Timestamps

*********************

0:00 – Introduction to Baked Oatmeal

0:23 – Zucchini Bread Baked Oatmeal

1:44 – Brownie Batter Baked Oatmeal

2:49 – Peanut Butter Banana Baked Oatmeal

3:59 – Carrot Cake Baked Oatmeal

5:09 – Berry Baked Oatmeal

6:06 – Maple Pecan Baked Oatmeal

7:10 – Enjoy your Food!

*********************

Don’t forget to download the PDF so you can print these baked oatmeal recipes and use them in your kitchen! https://theconscientiouseater.com/baked-oatmeal-pdf-download/
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